Nybegynner 1,3 km

Fredrik Vehus Skjerve
Johannes Sivertsen

Anne Eline Vehus Skjerve
Fredrik Sivertsen

Martin Vehus Skjerve
Sofie Hallem

Mari Green

Merete Green

Gunnhild Bredesen

2.9 km
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Heidi Sivertsen
Morten Sveberg
Sigrid Vehus Skjerve
Kristian Midthjell
Sverre Kristoffersen
Kari Melbye

Grete Brattaker
Johannes Sollid

Kari Bugge

. Maren Enes

. Marte Hermann

. Tove Hennissen

. Tonje Helen Kulsli

. Bente Kristine Green
. Morten Green

Eline Kippe
Svein Arnt Eklo

5.2 km
1. Einar Lund
2. Tor Ove Hallem
3. Marius Enes
4. Sture Sivertsen
5. Karl Arne Melbye
6. Kjell Lundsaunet
7. Edvin Sivertsen
8. Dagfinn Enes

Arne Okkenhaug

7.4 km

1.
2.

Kurt Ove Melbye
Svein Inge Ydse
Vidar Skjerve

26.33
14.56
26.41
15.00
24.33
15.48
Deltatt
Deltatt
Deltatt

38.48
44.12
49.39
51.08
52.45
1.05.19
1.07.44
1.07.48
1.08.27
1.11.38
1.18.12
1.18.53
1.31.46
1.31.47
Deltatt
Brutt
Brutt

57.17
1.05.57
1.16.07
1.17.46
1.17.58
1.18.26
1.22.16
1.43.15
Brutt

1.12.15
1.38.51
Brutt



